Code

Pm

Description

Johnston soils

Rutlege loamy sand

Plummer and Osier soils

Wagram loamy sand, 6
to 10 percent slopes

Wagram loamy sand, 0
to 6 percent slopes

Acres

36.1

2015

18.11

10.93

812

%

38.65%

21.57%

19.39%

11.7%

8.69%
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